PS Series 12 VDC and 24 VDC Power Supplies
Switching power
supplies at linear
supply prices
The PS Series power supplies give you
consistent, reliable, switched DC power
at linear power supply prices.
These power supplies use efficient

<15 A <30 A
84%
PS24-050D 93-264 VAC 1.2 A 0.7 A 87%
PS12-075D
93-132 VAC
187-264 VAC
(switch selectable)
1.7 A 0.9 A
<16.5 A <33 A
83%
PS24-075D 1.7A 0.9 A 85%
PS24-150D 3.0 A 1.7 A
<35 A <70 A
84%
PS24-300D 5.4 A 3.3 A 87%
PS24-500D 93-132 VAC 9.5 A N/A <50 A N/A 87%
PS24-600D
93-132 VAC
187-264 VAC
(switch selectable)

Current
(Max.)
Output
Power
(Max.)
Output
Voltage
Regulation*
Hold-Up Time MTBF
(IEC 1709
@ 25°C)115 VAC 230 VAC
PS12-050D 12 VDC 12-14 VDC 3.5 A 50 W
1%
25 mS 30 mS
2,992,000 hours
PS24-050D 24 VDC 24-28 VDC 2.0 A 50 W
PS12-075D 12 VDC 12-14 VDC 6.0 A 75 W
1,800,000 hours
PS24-075D
24 VDC 24-28 VDC
3.0 A 75 W
PS24-150D 6.0 A 150 W 1,939,000 hours
PS24-300D 12.0 A 300 W
0.3%
1,913,000 hours
PS24-500D 20.0 A 500 W 20 mS N/A 1,467,000 hours
PS24-600D 24.0 A 600 W 15 mS 25 mS 1,434,000 hours
*Load variation (10-90%) Notes: Output current characteristic suitable for battery charging applica-
tions. Not recommended for redundancy or parallel operation.
PS12-050D /
PS24-050D